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NOMBRE
LOPEZ*RODRIGUEZ,FRANCISCO
LOPEZ*ROMERO,MIGUEL
LOPEZ*ROMERO,MIGUEL
LOPEZ*ROMERO,MIGUEL
LOPEZ*ROMERO,MIGUEL
LOPEZ*ROS,MANUEL
LOPEZ*RUIZ,ANTONIO
LOPEZ*RUIZ,JESUS
LOPEZ*RUIZ,JESUS
LOPEZ*RUIZ, MANUELA
LOPEZ*RUIZ,MANUELA
LOPEZ*SAEZ,CARLOS
LOPEZ*SEGURA,JOSEFA
LOPEZ*SIERRA,FRANCISCO ANTONIO
LOPEZ*SOLER,MANUEL
LOPEZ*SOLER,PILAR
LOPEZ*SOLER,PILAR
LOPEZ*SOLER,PILAR
LOPEZ*SOLER,PILAR
LOPEZ*SOLER,PILAR
LOPEZ*SOLER,PILAR
LOPEZ*SOLER,PILAR
LOPEZ*SOLER,PILAR
LOPEZ*SORIANO,CARMEN
LOPEZ*SORIANO,EMILIO
LOPEZ*SORIANO,EMILIO
LOPEZ*SORIANO,EMILIO
LOPEZ*SORIANO,EMILIO
LOPEZ*SORIANO,EMILIO
LOPEZ*SORIANO,EMILIO
LOPEZ*SORIANO,EMILIO
LOPEZ*SORIANO,EMILIO
LOPEZ*SORIANO,EMILIO
LOPEZ*TELLO,ALEJANDRO
LOPEZ*TELLO,ALEJANDRO
LOPEZ*TELLO,ALEJANDRO
LOPEZ*TELLO,ALEJANDRO
LOPEZ*TELLO,ALEJANDRO
LOPEZ*TELLO,ALEJANDRO
LOPEZ*TORREGROSA,CARLOS
LOPEZ*TORREGROSA,CARLOS
LOPEZ*TORREGROSA,CARLOS
LOPEZ*TORREGROSA,CARLOS
LOPEZ*TORRES,ANTONIO JESUS

NIF
045267750R
045209395C
045209395C
045209395C
045209395C
011431775Q
045700717Q
045296863L
045296863L
045255861A
045255861A
045308352P
045224240F
003852573G
045280013M
045264427J
045264427J
045264427J
045264427J
045264427J
045264427J
045264427J
045264427J
0452304358
0452328278
045232827S
045232827S
045232827S
045232827S
045232827S
045232827S
045232827S
045232827S

045259505J
0452595054
0452595054
0452595054
045308707H

CONCEPTO

PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO

REFERENCIA
85976104
79883564
79933973
80119283
80358855
68683563
81011883
75168608
75595923
78825865
78851027
78652187
85836080
81011974
76681904
74918150
85414907
85421888
85608949
86193071
86503786
86929341
87251680
66424577
75975129
75983913
75993159
76001026
76025636
76033140
76048602
76166695
85489438
81520344
81891623
82588696
85609040
86503877
87251771
79778438
79911342
80110255
80210730
81012246



